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25446 REMODEL 80 01/22/2007

24812 COMMERCIAL 4,553 08/01/2006

HX Base Yr

3882 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

6200 04 3,587 126.7415 116.60 418,244 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 BANK  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3098

BAS 3,098 100 3,098 292,594

CAN 76 30 23 2,172

CAN 204 30 61 5,762

CAN 1,350 30 405 38,251

4,728 3,587 338,778

BAS= W15 N5 CAN= N45 W30 S45 E30$ W30 S5 W15 S10 W5 S23 E5
S10 E14 S5 CAN= S6 E32 N6 W13 N2 W6 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E6 S2 E13
N5 E14 N10 E5 N6 CAN=  E6 N11 W6 S3 W2 S5 E2 S3$ N3 W2 N5 E2
N9 W5 N10$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 19,747.00 UT 1.67 1.67 100 2007 2007 3 100 32,879

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,432.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,296

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 16,200

4 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 16,200.00 16,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 48,600

5 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 120.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,680

6 0332 VAULT DOOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 15,000

118,655

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 0.00 0.00 87,555.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 10.00 14.00 1,225,778


